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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Agnes Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run F 9 806 7:44 0:03:51.3 0:03:51.3

2 Clara Zysset Half-mile Kids Run F 6 811 9:32 0:04:44.8 0:04:44.8

3 Sadie Meister Half-mile Kids Run F 10 821 10:04 0:05:01.2 0:05:01.2

4 Brooke Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run F 5 807 10:23 0:05:10.5 0:05:10.5

5 Vivian Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run F 5 824 10:28 0:05:12.9 0:05:12.9

6 Camille Coufal Half-mile Kids Run F 6 809 11:24 0:05:40.9 0:05:40.9

7 Hazel Meysenburg Half-mile Kids Run F 9 815 12:09 0:06:05.1 0:06:03.4

8 Avila Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run F 8 831 12:09 0:06:05.5 0:06:03.5

9 Lila Casper Half-mile Kids Run F 4 818 15:09 0:07:34.8 0:07:33.4

10 Adaline Martinez Half-mile Kids Run F 3 828 20:22 0:10:11.8 0:10:09.6

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jasper Frese Half-mile Kids Run M 11 817 7:26 0:03:41.9 0:03:41.9

2 Clayton Meister Half-mile Kids Run M 7 812 7:36 0:03:47.2 0:03:47.2

3 Jackson Romshek Half-mile Kids Run M 7 816 7:38 0:03:47.9 0:03:47.9

4 Carl Zysset Half-mile Kids Run M 8 810 7:39 0:03:48.4 0:03:48.4

5 Eli Zimmerman Half-mile Kids Run M 10 813 7:43 0:03:50.8 0:03:50.8

6 Tate Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run M 7 822 8:01 0:03:59.5 0:03:59.5

7 Cameron Romshek Half-mile Kids Run M 5 808 9:25 0:04:41.6 0:04:41.6

8 Vincent Zysset Half-mile Kids Run M 4 823 11:18 0:05:38.1 0:05:38.1

9 Alezander Schmid Half-mile Kids Run M 8 836 11:21 0:05:39.7 0:05:39.7

10 Felix Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run M 3 838 13:21 0:06:41.2 0:06:39.6

11 Ryder Casper Half-mile Kids Run M 4 820 14:21 0:07:11.5 0:07:09.2

12 George Coufal Half-mile Kids Run M 4 814 18:27 0:09:12.1 0:09:12.1
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All races 0-5 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brooke Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run F 5 807 10:23 0:05:10.5 0:05:10.5

2 Vivian Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run F 5 824 10:28 0:05:12.9 0:05:12.9

3 Lila Casper Half-mile Kids Run F 4 818 15:09 0:07:34.8 0:07:33.4

4 Adaline Martinez Half-mile Kids Run F 3 828 20:22 0:10:11.8 0:10:09.6

All races 0-5 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cameron Romshek Half-mile Kids Run M 5 808 9:25 0:04:41.6 0:04:41.6

2 Vincent Zysset Half-mile Kids Run M 4 823 11:18 0:05:38.1 0:05:38.1

3 Felix Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run M 3 838 13:21 0:06:41.2 0:06:39.6

4 Ryder Casper Half-mile Kids Run M 4 820 14:21 0:07:11.5 0:07:09.2

5 George Coufal Half-mile Kids Run M 4 814 18:27 0:09:12.1 0:09:12.1

All races 10- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sadie Meister Half-mile Kids Run F 10 821 10:04 0:05:01.2 0:05:01.2

All races 10- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jasper Frese Half-mile Kids Run M 11 817 7:26 0:03:41.9 0:03:41.9

2 Eli Zimmerman Half-mile Kids Run M 10 813 7:43 0:03:50.8 0:03:50.8

All races 6-7 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clara Zysset Half-mile Kids Run F 6 811 9:32 0:04:44.8 0:04:44.8

2 Camille Coufal Half-mile Kids Run F 6 809 11:24 0:05:40.9 0:05:40.9

All races 6-7 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clayton Meister Half-mile Kids Run M 7 812 7:36 0:03:47.2 0:03:47.2

2 Jackson Romshek Half-mile Kids Run M 7 816 7:38 0:03:47.9 0:03:47.9

3 Tate Vlieger Half-mile Kids Run M 7 822 8:01 0:03:59.5 0:03:59.5

All races 8-9 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Agnes Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run F 9 806 7:44 0:03:51.3 0:03:51.3

2 Hazel Meysenburg Half-mile Kids Run F 9 815 12:09 0:06:05.1 0:06:03.4

3 Avila Verhoeff Half-mile Kids Run F 8 831 12:09 0:06:05.5 0:06:03.5

All races 8-9 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carl Zysset Half-mile Kids Run M 8 810 7:39 0:03:48.4 0:03:48.4

2 Alezander Schmid Half-mile Kids Run M 8 836 11:21 0:05:39.7 0:05:39.7


